HAPOOHA CKYNWTUHA PENYBJIMKE CPBUJE
BPEME INACAHA: 25.11.2014. / 16:57:17

o 6. Mpeanor 3akoHa o noTBphnBamy YroBopa namehy Peny6nuke Cpbuje mn
BocHe u XepueroeuHe o n3py4emwy

FMACAIN 3A:
1. MwunaH MNMeTpuh nc
2. bopucnae CtedaHosuh ac
3. Bojucnas Byjuh JC
4. wmp hophe Kocanuh JC
5. Metap lNeTpoBuh JC
6. HeseHna CtojaHoBMh JC
7. MnageH Npyjuh HC
8. wmp 3nara bhepuh HC
9. [HOparaH JoBaHoBuh HC
10. Mwupocnas Mapkuhesuh HC
11. [Oy6paska ®dnnunoscku HC
12. KoHcTaHTMH ApceHoBuh Mnync
13. [posganHa banay nyric
14. bBopucae Koea4deBuh Mnync
15. Bepa lNayHoBuh Mnyrc
16. Mwunena hopunuh nync
17. Anamapuja Buuek CBM
18. Ensupa Kosau CBM
19. 3onraH lMNek CBM
20. pgp WeaH bayep carc
21. MwuneHna buhaHuH caric
22. bpaHka bowmak carc
23. pgp BbpaHko hyposuh carc
24. T[opaH borgaHosuh COC-33C-3C
25. pgp Bbnaroje bpagnh COC-33C-3C
26. pgp JaHko BecenunHoBuh COcC-33C-3C
27. Mapko bypuwmh COC-33C-3C
28. bpaHka Kapasuauh COC-33C-3C
29. Anekcangap CeHuh COC-33C-3C
30. bBwbana XacaHosuh-Kopah COC-33C-3C
31. [OparaH Anekcuh CHC
32. Wpena Anekcuh CHC
33. Agpwuana AHacTtacoB CHC
34. MwpjaHa AHgpuh CHC
35. 3opaH babuh CHC
36. ap Bnago Babuh CHC
37. pp Oparana Bapuuh CHC
38. Hebojwa bepuh CHC
39. gp JburbaHa bepora CHC
40. wmp Wrop beunh CHC
41. pgp bobaH BupmaHueBuh CHC
42. pap bpanucnae bnaxwh CHC
43. Kapko boratnHoBuh CHC
44, 3opaH bojanuh CHC
45. Bpatumnp Bacurbesuh CHC
46. Corba Bnaxosuh CHC

47. TopaH BykaguHosuh CHC
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Ceetucnas Bykmupuua
ap Jesgnmmnp BydeTtuh
ap CnoboaaH N'Bo3geHoBUh
ap HuHocnae MNpuh
Maja NojkoBuh

ap Bnagmua OumuTtpos
MwunosaH OpeuyH

Mp MupjaHa Hokosuh
Bnagumup bykaHoBuh
Munan bypuua

>KueaH bypuiumh
MwununHko >Xuekosuh
Oparorby6 3uHgosuh
ap MNopaana 3opuh
BurbaHa nuh-Ctowwuh
ap Ob6pag Wcaunoeuh
BbpaHka JaHkosuh

ap OywaH JaHkosuh
JoBuua Jestuh

ap Meuua JesTtuh
MwunaHka JesToBuh-Bykojuunh
ap Papocnas Josuh
3opaH Joauh

ap Munan Knexesuh
NopaH KoBayeBuh
MwunaHn KosadeBuh
BnapeTta Koctunh
Papgmuno Koctuh
Jbnbywka JlakaToLw

ap dapko Jlaketuh
Mwuogpar JluHTa
MnageH Jlykuh

ap Broneta JlytoBau
Cawa Makcumosuh
Anekcangpa Manetuh
JburbaHa Manywwuh
MwupjaHa MapjaHoBuh
AnekcaHgap Mapkosuh
BecHa Mapkosuh

ap AnekcaHgap MapTtuHosuh
Beporby6 MaTuh
JeneHa Mujatosuh

ap MNpegpar MujaTtosuh
3opaH Munekuh
Mwunwnja Munetuh
Mwunocas Murnojesuh
Bnapan Munowesuh
HeseHka Munowesuh
HeHnag Mutposuh
*Kapko MuhuH

NopaH MnageHoBuh

ap Jbybuua Mpaakosuh-Togoposuh
Myjo Mykosuh

ap OejaH Hekrapujesuh
OparaH Hukonuh

CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC



103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.

Oywnua Hukonuh
Mwogpar Hukonuh
Carba Hukonuh

Haguua Hukonuh-TanacujeBnh
MwunaH Hosakosuh
Mapwuja O6pagosuh

ap Bnagnvmnp Opnwuh
ap AnekcaHgap Majosuh
Bburbana MNMaHtuh MNuba
Onueepa Mayrbecknh
OparaH MayHosuh

ap AnekcaHgap lNepaHosuh
Cno6ogaH lNMepuh
Bnagumup lMeTtkoBuh
ap Hebojwa MeTtposuh
Onueepa lNewwuh
HparaH NMonosuHa

ap Munerta lNockypuua
3opaH lMpannua
Jenncaserta NMpunbojay
Hannbop Pagnyesuh
KatapuHa Pakuh
MapwujaH Puctuyesuh
BurbaHa Casosuh
BecHa Cumuh

Mwunan CteBaHoBUh
Momup CtojaHoBuMh
MBaHa Ctojurbkosuh
Bennbop CTtojkosuh
Oywwuua CtojkoBuh
Oywan Ctynap

Kerbko Cywel
Hebojwa TaTtomup
HparaH Togoposuh
Tawa Tomawesuh JamwaHoBMh
ap AnekcaHgpa Tomuh
Mp Munow TowaHuh
BenuHka Towwuh

ByuyeTta Towwkosuh
MwuneHa Typk

AHa dununosuh
Mwunopag LiBeTaHoBuh
CysaHa Wapay,

OparaH Wopmas
KatapuHa Wywhap
AnekcaHgap Jyrosuh
Mwupko Ynknpua

Meana [OuHnh

MwupjaHa Oparawu

Cphahn [parojesuh

ap Cnaswvua hykuh-[ejaHosuh
ap Munan JlaTtkosuh
CuHuwa Makcnmosuh
MapjaHa Mapau
CredpaHa MunagumHosuh
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obrwN =

hophe Munuhesuh

Mwunucas lNeTpoHujesuh

CysaHa Cnacojesuh
3soHnmup Ctesuh
NopaaHa Tonwuh
hophe Yabapkana

MACAIN NPOTUB:
Y3OPXAHMU:

HUCY NMACAIN:
Hartawa By4koBuh
CphaH Kpyxesuh

ap Myamep bavesay
Bara Bykuh

mp OejaH PageHkosuh

crc
crc
crnc
crnc
crnc
crnc

ac

JC
canc
crnc
crc



